
SORTEO ORDINARIO No.372, GANADORES DE PREMIOS EN EFECTIVO 

AGENCIA

Xelajú I

San Carlos Sija
Teculután
Rabinal
Jalpatagua
Río Hondo
Jutiapa
Atanasio Tzul
San Cristóbal II
San Pedro
Los Amates
Obelisco
Antigua 1
Retalhuleu 1
Quiché

Barberena
Xelajú I

Chiquimulilla
Puerto Barrios
Malacatán
Xelajú I
San Carlos Sija
Teculután
Rabinal
Jalpatagua
Próceres I
Jutiapa
Atanasio
Próceres I
Chiquimula
Los Amates
Antigua 1
Cobán 2
Mazatenango 1
Nueva Concepción
Barberena
Gualán
Zona 1 No. 2
Rabinal

811551047

816651099
814351052
819551099
816950333
963214218
813150847
790150517
815850277
813450239
818152216
963720339
962919650
812450510
963838214
962340055
815052786
962198313

817352804
963463120
962444683
811550096
816650948
814350587
819550474
816950051
963193651
813150038
790150096
815750167
813351659
818151888
963704879
962900403
812351512
963824446
815051677
962184115
963448782
962420337

CUENTA

EFECTIVO (Q10,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q1,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q900.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Montúfar
San Carlos Sija
Aguilar Batres 3
San Juan Sacatepéquez
Huehuetenango Mercado
Plaza Decorísima
Xelajú I
Salamá
Río Hondo
Chiquimula
Los Amates
Jalpatagua
Xela Las Américas
Mazatenango 1
Huehuetenango
Barberena
Jocotán
Chiquimulilla
Nueva Concepción
Los Amates
4 Av. Zona 1
San Carlos Sija
Aguilar Batres 3
San Juan Sacatepéquez
Quiché
Roosevelt El Puente
Xelajú II
Jutiapa
Río Hondo
Zacapa
Los Amates
Aguilar Batres 2
Xelajú V
Mazatenango 1
El Roble
Villa Nueva 2
Teculután
Chiquimulilla
Huehuetenango Mercado
Metronorte
San Carlos Sija
4 Av. Zona 1

811450158
816650748
814251255
819451200
816850518
963173521
813050462
790050340
815651043
813350427
818150905
963689617
962879672
812351026
963816897
815050170
962163366
817351122
963439880
962387551
811158131
816650349
814250400
819450377
816753141
963155221
813050046
964021950
815650599
813252119
818150491
963660436
962851663
812350325
963801410
814951641
962131520
817350769
963426812
793250222
816650098
814151379

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Sumpango
Quiché
Pacific Villa Hermosa
Huehuetenango
Pradera Chiquimula
Río Hondo
Zacapa
Los Amates
Metronorte
Huehuetenango
Terminal II
El Roble
Petapa 2
Próceres III
San Juan El Castaño
Santa Amelia
Santa Lucía Cotz.
Asunción Mita
Bananera
Retalhuleu 2
Plaza Américas
Quiché
Coatepeque
Huehuetenango
Montúfar
Río Hondo
Zacapa
Pradera Concepción
Oficinas Centrales
Amatitlán 2
Roosevelt 2
Petapa
Nueva Concepción
Nueva Concepción
Santa Elena Petén
Jocotán
Esquipulas
Bananera
Retalhuleu 2
San Juan Ostuncalco
Quiché
Xelajú III

819351191
816751668
963142088
812952498
964014443
815650349
813251757
818150367
963640842
962812038
812250765
963788351
814850247
962094827
817150328
963414313
962331856
792450737
816452822
814052184
819250832
816751223
963121041
812951003
964003248
815650079
813251256
818050161
963624036
962792685
812150304
963781141
814751429
962037412
963399050
962304168
792050191
816452565
814051291
819050862
816750232
963114269

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Huehuetenango
Metronorte
Puerto Barrios
Zacapa
Puerto de San José
Xelajú I
Nueva Santa Rosa
Chimaltenango
Plaza Varietá
Nueva Concepción
Aguacatán
Jalpatagua
Petapa
Los Amates
Santa Amelia
Bananera
Retalhuleu 2
San Francisco El Alto
San Carlos Sija
Santa Lucía Cotz.
Jalapa
Amatitlán
Puerto Barrios
Zacapa
Puerto de San José
San Cristóbal II
Malacatán
Chimaltenango
Amatitlán 2
Nueva Concepción
Sumpango
Jalpatagua
7 Av. Zona 1
Coatepeque
Oficinas Centrales
Bananera
Boca del Monte
Momostenango
San Carlos Sija
Barberena
Jalapa
Bananera

812950135
963995519
815552759
813250785
817951887
963615091
962767984
812052062
963769203
814750509
962003158
816953955
963383575
962297024
791850330
816452390
814050492
818951326
816652256
963083621
812851889
963985478
815552217
813250465
817950812
963599022
962738639
812051182
963755251
814750140
961957081
816953627
963368113
962271441
791550963
816451619
813751923
818851978
816651747
963063052
812850958
963967021
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